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QUESTION 1

Which type of fiber connector does CXP optics use? 

A. 8-fiber MPO 

B. LC 

C. SC 

D. 24-fiber MPO 

Correct Answer: D Question Set 1 

 

QUESTION 2

Which three types of 100G client pluggable optics are supported on the NCS 2000? (Choose three.) 

A. CXP 

B. GBIC 

C. CPAK 

D. CFP 

E. XFP 

F. SFP 

Correct Answer: ACD 

 

QUESTION 3

Which three types of performance monitoring data are available on transponders and muxponders? (Choose three.) 

A. optics 

B. utilization 

C. payload 

D. power consumption 

E. G.709 

F. distance 

Correct Answer: ACE 
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QUESTION 4

Which feature enables the output Cisco Transport Planner to directly provision an NCS 2000 network element? 

A. easy setup 

B. automatic node setup 

C. software defined networking 

D. autoprovisioning 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 5

Besides the controller cards, in which other location is the NCS 2006 database stored? 

A. LCD unit 

B. Fan tray 

C. Power supplies 

D. Chassis 

Correct Answer: A 
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